LGBTA Student Resource Center Evaluation Form
Fraternity & Sorority Outreach Intern

Intern Name
               Semester ______________                      Date _______________ 

Self-Evaluation or Supervisor Evaluation (circle one)

Please fill out the following evaluation form as it relates to the intern position. Circle the number that corresponds with your assessment of how each job responsibility was performed.  Please write comments or examples in the space provided.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________

NI = Needs Improvement    ME= Met Expectations    EE = Exceeded Expectations    N/A = Non-applicable

PROFESSIONAL COMMITMENTS :
How well did you…
Act as an appropriate role model

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Display a positive attitude in regards to intern responsibilities

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Clearly communicate policies and procedures of the university to the Center’s community & patrons

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Have a positive, approachable manner with patrons and respond to them in a friendly manner

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Actively support the mission statement and community expectations of the Center

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Respect and value the diversity of others

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
Attend regularly scheduled meetings, such as one-on-ones with the assistant director, staff meetings, professional development in-services, Center events, etc.

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Assist with general office support, such as reply to emails, answer phones, greet visitors etc. in a positive and professional manner

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

WORKING RELATIONSHIPS
How well did you…

Appropriately balance school, work, and/or personal obligations

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Support and work cooperatively with other staff members

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Take feedback well and benefit from it

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Offer feedback to others in a constructive manner

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Respond to urgent situations with a calm demeanor and in an efficient manner


  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Maintain confidentiality when appropriate



  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
FRATERNITY AND SORORITY OUTREACH RESPONSIBILITIES:

How well did you…
Serve as a liaison to student organizations and community groups
   1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Serve as a liaison to LGBTQA student organizations 
   1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Serve as a liaison to Sororities & Fraternities

   1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Serve as a liaison to Multicultural Greek Council (MGC), Panhellenic (PHC), Interfraternity Council (IFC), and National Panhellenic Council (NPHC)
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Serve as a liaison to the Office of Fraternity & Sorority Life

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Attend meetings of the aforementioned student organizations, as needed

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Assist Center staff in advertising, promoting, scheduling and facilitating “Greek Straight Talks”
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Take primary responsibility for supporting co-sponsored Greek/LGBTQA events

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Assist Center staff in developing, promoting and facilitating educational programs for chapters/organizations, including educational sessions related to new-member orientation events
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Organize strategies for advertising Center resources and services

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Create, update and distribute Greek/LGBTQA outreach materials, including brochures, flyers, posters, etc.

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

As-needed, conduct outreach to Greek/LGBTQA students via internet chat systems

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Assist Center staff in providing Greek/LGBTQA outreach to Commonwealth Campuses (e.g Altoona)


  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:

Write and/or co-author at least one article for the OUTRider Newsletter per semester
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
MENTORING & SUPERVISION:
 

Please rate how well your supervisor...
 

Maintained a positive, supportive demeanor in working with you.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Supported your work by being available for meetings.

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
Offered advice and insight into your projects/duties.

  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
Encouraged self-motivation, autonomy, and creativity in your work
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Provided timely, constructive feedback regarding your work and performance.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Contributed to your professional development.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Offered support in the form of recommendation letters, resume development, writing cover letters, etc.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Supported your academic, personal and co-curricular interests.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
 

Actively sought, or welcomed your advice and opinions regarding improvements to the Center as a workspace for student interns/volunteers.
  1


2


3


4


5



 NI




            ME




            EE
          N/A

Comments:
Additional Comments or Suggestions:

GENERAL REMARKS
What strengths do you/does this Intern bring to the position?

What developmental areas could you work on?

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS OR SUGGESTIONS

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

I have read and discussed this evaluation and I understand that this form will be placed in my employee personnel file.

__
  



Intern Signature
Date
  Supervisor Signature
                   Date

2

